990074625 07/25/2019

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD149602

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
THE FINANCIAL TIMES LIMITED	06/11/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	The Financial Times Limited	
Address:	Bracken House,	
	1 Friday Street	
	London EC4M 9BT	
Country:	GB	
Entity Type:	UK COMPANY	
Entity Country:	ENGLAND AND WALES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79078737

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

990074625

Correspondent Name: The Financial Times Limited

Address: Bracken House,

1 Friday Street London EC4M 9BT

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 006702 FRAME: 0143

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 006702 FRAME: 0144

RECORDED: 07/25/2019